
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-733

Sat, 21 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Egorova I.V.  A-210
Tue, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 Practical Training (Research Work)  Leonov P.Y.  dep.75
Tue, 24 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Business Planning  Naydenkova K.V.  K-822
Wed, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  Makarov V.V.  K-822
Thu, 26 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  Rumyantsev V.P.  K-805
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Innovative management technologies. High-tech Start-Up projects. Formation and

development of project teams  Prohorov I.V.  K-109
Sat, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Enterprise Architecture  Dzengelevskiy A.E.  K-822
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Enterprise Architecture  Dzengelevskiy A.E.  K-822
Wed, 15 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  Makarov V.V.  K-822
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Planning  Naydenkova K.V.  K-208
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  Rumyantsev V.P.  K-409


